
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 10/27/2021 Bid Closing Date: 11/2/2021

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

W-24430S Cable Splicer Helper- Accredited (2)

Buffalo

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P097C

W-25107 Design Rep A Electric

Buffalo

7/22/2019 Watz, Billie Jean R0097

9/20/2021 Fields, Anthony T0097

W-25108 Platform Attendant (2)

Buffalo

6/28/2021 Bussingham, Eric P0097

6/28/2021 Blonski, Garrett T0097

6/28/2021 Zaccarella, John T0097

7/12/2021 Scaglione, Nicholas T0097

7/12/2021 Nixon, Ethan T0097

9/20/2021 Bentley, Miles T0097

9/20/2021 Golba, Daniel T0097

9/20/2021 Hartigan, Connor T0097

9/20/2021 Jamison, Dominic T0097

9/20/2021 Fields, Anthony T0097

W-25413 Platform Attendant

Buffalo

6/28/2021 Bussingham, Eric P0097

6/28/2021 Zaccarella, John T0097

7/12/2021 Nixon, Ethan T0097

9/20/2021 Golba, Daniel T0097

9/20/2021 Hartigan, Connor T0097

9/20/2021 Jamison, Dominic T0097
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

W-25414 Platform Attendant

Niagara Falls

3/9/2020 Guay, Bradley R0097

6/28/2021 Bussingham, Eric P0097

6/28/2021 Blonski, Garrett T0097

6/28/2021 Zaccarella, John T0097

7/12/2021 Scaglione, Nicholas T0097

7/12/2021 Nixon, Ethan T0097

9/20/2021 Bentley, Miles T0097

9/20/2021 Golba, Daniel T0097

9/20/2021 Hartigan, Connor T0097

9/20/2021 Jamison, Dominic T0097

9/20/2021 Fields, Anthony T0097

Thursday, November 4, 2021 Page 2 of 2


